STATEMENT RELATED TO E-MAIL SENT FROM FLUMINALIS

The information in e-mail messages you receive from Fluminalis Church Interiors BV is confidential and may also be legally privileged. It is for the intended recipient only. Access to such e-mail by anyone else is unauthorised. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any use, dissemination, distribution or copying of this message or data is prohibited. It is not to be relied upon by any person other than the intended recipient except with our prior written approval. If no such approval is given, we will not accept any liability (in negligence or otherwise) arising from any third party acting, or refraining from acting, on such information.

Unauthorised recipients are required to maintain confidentiality. If you have received such e-mail in error please notify us immediately, destroy any copies and delete it along with any attachments from your computer system(s). Copyright in such e-mail and any document created by us will be and remain vested in us and will not be transferred to you. We assert the right to be identified as the author of and to object to any misuse of the contents of such e-mail or other documents. Opinions, conclusions and other information expressed in such messages are not given or endorsed by Fluminalis Church Interiors BV unless otherwise indicated by an authorised representative independent of such messages.

No responsibility is accepted by Fluminalis Church Interiors BV in the event that the onward transmission, opening or use of an e-mail and/or any attachments adversely affect the recipient's systems or data. It is the recipient's responsibility to carry out such virus and other checks, as they consider appropriate.

If you require any further information, please contact email info@fluminalis.com



Fluminalis Church Interiors Horssen Holland BV

Rijdt 2 6631 AS Horssen Holland

Phone/Fax nr: +31 487 54 19 99

E-Mail: info@fluminalis.com
harald@fluminalis.com